Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. (2020-9331a) © 2015 IMI International s.r.o.
9/21
us 8.341.200.01/01
Technical features
R17 General Purpose Regulators
> High flow regulator, 3/4”
to 1-1/2” ports

Non-relieving N
Relieving R
Ordering information
Models listed are knob adjustment, relieving type with gauge, 5 to 125 psig (0.3 to 8.5 bar) outlet pressure adjustment range*, and PTF
threads.
† Typical flow with 150 psig (10 bar) inlet pressure, 90 psig (6.3 bar) set pressure and a droop of 15 psig (1 bar) from set.
ISO Symbols Port Size Model Number Flow† scfm (dm3/s) Weight lbs (kg)
3/4" R17-600-RGLA 440 (208) 2.31 (1.05)
1" R17-800-RGLA 480 (227) 2.02 (0.92
1-1/4" R17-A00-RGLA 400 (189) 2.68 (1.22)
1-1/2" R17-B00-RGLA 440 (208) 2.59 (1.18)R17 Relieving R17 Non relieving
Product Alternative: R68
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. (2020-9331a) © 2015 IMI International s.r.o.us 8.341.200.01/02 9/21
Warning